Juniores Provinciali U19 2024/2025 (Prato) - Girone Unico

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
Casale Fattoria 2001

Chiesanuova 1975
Galcianese

Jolo Calcio

La Querce 2009
Mezzana

Montemurlo Jolly Calcio
Paperino San Giorgio
Pieta 2004

Prato Nord

Tavola 1924

Tobbiana 1949

Valbisenzio Calcio Academy

Vernio

Viaccia Calcio

Virtus Comeana

risultati della 1° giornata
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28/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

www.valbisenziocalcioacademy.it
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Galcianese

Jolo Calcio

Mezzana

Montemurlo Jolly Calcio

Paperino San Giorgio

Pieta 2004

Tavola 1924

Virtus Comeana

GF

Prato Nord

Chiesanuova 1975

Viaccia Calcio

Tobbiana 1949

Valbisenzio Calcio Academy

Casale Fattoria 2001

La Querce 2009

Vernio
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